Zywyn Corporation •  Tel (408) 733-3225  •  Fax (408) 733-3206  •  Email sales@zywyn.com  •  www.zywyn.com
specifications subject to change without notice
General Description
The ZSP4403 is a high voltage output DC-AC inverter
specifically designed to drive electroluminescent lamps to
backlight liquid crystal displays, keypads, and backlit
readouts used in battery operated portable equipment.
The ZSP4403 is designed with our proprietary high volt-

• Handheld GPS units
• Security systems
• POS Terminals Ordering Information
Part Number      Temperature Range Package Type
ZSP4403EU –40°C to +85°C 8-Pin MSOP
ZSP4403LEU           –40°C to +85°C      8-Pin MSOP Green
ZSP4403UEB n/a Evaluation Board
Pin Configuration
8-Pin MSOP
Zywyn ZSP4403
Low Voltage Electroluminescent Lamp Driver
High Voltage Output for Large Display
January 2005
 rev. 02